
 a guide to 

East
 Village
local shops

SEVENTH edition



SHOP LOCAL! 
 
When you spend your money locally, you...
•	ENSURE economic diversity and stability
•	KEEP more of your money in your community
•	CREATE local jobs with fair living wages
•	SUSTAIN small business owners 
•	STRENGTHEN the local economy
•	DEFEND our neighborhood’s identity and creativity

Get Local! is an initiative of the East Village Community 	
Coalition to help build long-lasting communities that keep our 
neighborhood unique, independent, and sustainable.

ABOUT EVCC
We work to recognize, sustain, and support the architectural 
and cultural character of the East Village.

EVCC MEMBERS
•Advocate for the preservation of local historic resources 	

and significant architecture
•Promote Formula Retail regulations to protect small busi-

nesses and maintain our diversified, livable neighborhood
•Publish the Get Local! Guide to encourage shoppers to 	

support diverse, locally-owned retail

JOIN US! If you feel as passionately as we do about 
local community in the East Village, join the cause:
 
Become a member  Visit evccnyc.org to join.
 
Visit the Local Businesses in this guide 
They are the lifeblood of the East Village and deserve our support.
 
Pass this booklet on to a friend 
Spread the support for local merchants and help to recog-
nize the village preservation organizations, volunteers, locally 
elected representatives, the community’s spiritual leaders, and 
all the artists and loving neighbors that keep the heart of the 
East Village beating.
	
Thanks to our many volunteers and sponsors who make all of 
our important work possible.

Learn more about EVCC at www.evccnyc.org.  

 

Look for symbols next to the participating businesses  

EcoBizNYC 	  Bike-friendly	         Landmark 



Cafés, Etc. 1 – 56
Bakery / Candy & Chocolate / Cafe / Ice Cream

Juice Bar / Tea Shop

Fashion 57 – 163
Accessories / Bridal & Formal / CHILDREN’S / Clothing 

/ Hats / Home Accessories & Furniture / Jewelry / 

LEATHER WORK / Shoes / Vintage, Thrift, Consignment

Galleries 164 – 175

gifts, ETC. 176 – 193
Florist / Gifts / Pottery / Religious Goods / Toys

Health & Beauty 194 – 310
Barber Shop / Custom Perfume / Dental & Medical 

Care / Hair Salon / HAIR SUPPLY / Opticians & Eyewear / 

Pharmacy / Spa / Tattoos & Body Piercing /  

Yoga, Pilates & FITNESS

CULTURE, music,   
& entertainment 311 – 357 
Audio Equipment / Books / Comic Books / Concert 

& Event Promotion / Cultural & Arts Venues / Film 

/ Instruments / MUSIC & VIDEO / POETRY CLUB / Radio 

Station / Records / Video Rental

specialty SERVICES 358 – 472
Appliances / Artist Paint / Attorney / Beer Store / Bike 

Repair & Store / Brand and Design Agency / Cheese 

Shop / CIGAR SHOP / Community Services

Computer Repair / Copies, Photo & Printing / 

Dive Shop / Fabric, Sewing & Supplies / FINANCIAL 

SERVICES /  Food Coop / Framing / Funeral Home / 

Goddess Supply / Hardware / Herbalist / Live Food / 

Locksmith / Motorcycle Apparel & Accessories / Pet 

Boutique, Supplies & Grooming / Prints Store / sake 

/ SCOOTER REPAIR / Screen Printing / Shipping / Shoe 

Repair / Skate Shop / Specialty Market / SPICE SHOP / 

Stationery, OFFICE SUPPLY / Tailoring & Dressmaking / 

Tile / Upholstery / Veterinary Services / Wine Shop / 

Yarn Shop

Scan this code or visit 

www.evccnyc.org for 

more information.



CAFÉS, ETC.	

E 2nd St

E 3rd St

E 4th St

E 5th St

E 6th St

E 7th St

E 8th St

E 9th St

E 10th St

E 11th St

E 12th St

E 13th St

E 14th St

E 1st St
Houston St

St Marks Pl

A
ve

n
u

e 
C

A
ve

n
u

e 
B

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

3r
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

Cooper
Square

Bow
ery

Tompkins 
Square Park

Marble 
Cemetery

St. Mark’s 
Church

13

1

26
28

2 4

7

8

9

10
1211

14

19

3

21

27

30

17

18

16

20
34

35

36

37

38
43

46

51

50

52

53

54

56

55

31

5

6

15

22

23

24

25

29

32
33

39

40

41

42

44
45

47

48

49

Historical District
Boundary



CAFÉS, ETC.	

E 2nd St

E 3rd St

E 4th St

E 5th St

E 6th St

E 7th St

E 8th St

E 9th St

E 10th St

E 11th St

E 12th St

E 13th St

E 14th St

E 1st St
Houston St

St Marks Pl

A
ve

n
u

e 
C

A
ve

n
u

e 
B

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

3r
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

Cooper
Square

Bow
ery

Tompkins 
Square Park

Marble 
Cemetery

St. Mark’s 
Church

13

1

26
28

2 4

7

8

9

10
1211

14

19

3

21

27

30

17

18

16

20
34

35

36

37

38
43

46

51

50

52

53

54

56

55

31

5

6

15

22

23

24

25

29

32
33

39

40

41

42

44
45

47

48

49



Cafes, etc.

Bakery  

1	  	 Amor Bakery  
224 Avenue B (Between 13th & 14th St) 	
212-473-5356  

2	  	 Black Hound Bakery 	
170 2nd Avenue (Between 10th & 11th St)	
212-979-9505 www.blackhoundny.com

3	 	 Butter Lane 	
123 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-677-2880 www.butterlane.com 	

4	 	D e Robertis Pasticceria 
176 1st Avenue (Between 10th & 11th St)	
212-674-7137 www.derobertiscaffe.com 

5	 	 Jennifer’s Way	
263 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
646-682-9501 www.jennifersway.org 

6	    Macaron Parlor 
111 St. Marks Place (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-387-9169  www.macaronparlour.com

7	 	 Moishe
,
s Strictly Kosher Bake Shop 

115 2nd Avenue (Between 6th & 7th St)	
212-505-8555  

8	  	 Rossy’s Bakery 	
242 E. 3rd Street (Between Ave B & Ave C)  

9	   	Sweet Things Bake Shop	
136 Avenue C (Between 8th & 9th St)	
www.girlsclub.org

10	  	 Tompkins Square Bagels	
165 Avenue A (Between 10th & 11th St)	
646-351-6520 www.tompkinssquarebagels.com  

11	  	 Tulu’s Gluten Free Bakery	
338 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-777-2227 www.tu-lusbakery.com 

12	  	 Veniero’s	
342 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-674-7070 www.venierospastry.com

13	  	 Zucker Bakery 	
433 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
646-559-8425 www.zuckerbakery.com

cafe

14	  	 Abraco Espresso 	
86 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
www.abraconyc.com

1 – 14  cafés, etc.



15	 	 Atlas Cafe  
73 2nd Avenue (Between 4th & 5th St) 	
212-539-0966 www.atlascafenyc.com

16	  	 B Cup	
212 Avenue B (Corner of 13th St)	
212-228-4808 www.bcupcafe.com

17	 	 The Bean	
147 1st Avenue (Corner of 9th St)	
212-432-2900 www.thebeannyc.com

18	 	 The Bean	
54 2nd Avenue (Corner of 3rd St)	
646-707-0086 www.thebeannyc.com

19	  	 Bluebird Coffee Shop 	
72 E. 1st Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-260-1879  www.bluebirdcoffeeshop.com

20	  	 Cafe Pick Me Up	
145 Avenue A (Corner of 9th St)	
212-673-7231 

21	  	 Ciao For Now 	
523 E. 12th Street (Between Ave A & B)	
212-677-2616 www.ciaofornow.net

22	 	 Continuum Coffee 
199 Avenue B (Between 12th & 13th St)	
646-504-3107 www.continuumcycles.com

23	 	 Coyi Cafe	
42 Avenue B (Between 3rd & 4th St)	
646-602-7050 www.coyicafe.com

24	 	 Croissanteria	
68 Avenue A (Between 4th & 5th St)	
212-466-2860 www.crossanterianyc.com

25	 	 Elsewhere Espresso	
335 E. 6th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-476-3173

26	  	 MudSpot (offers Fair Trade)	
307 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-228-9074 www.mudnyc.com

27	  	 Ninth Street Espresso 	
341 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & B)	
212-777-3508 www.ninthstreetespresso.com

28	  	 Ninth Street Espresso 	
700 E. 9th Street (Between Ave C & D)	
212-385-9225  www.ninthstreetespresso.com

29	 	 Ost Cafe 
441 E. 12th Street (Corner of Avenue A)	
212-477-5600 www.ostcafenyc.com

30	  	 Porto Rico Imported (offers Fair Trade)	
40 1/2 St. Mark's Place (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-533-1982 www.portorico.com

15 – 30  cafés, etc. 



31	 	 Sustainable NYC Cafe	
139 Avenue A (Between St. Mark's & 9th St)	
212-254-5400 www.sustainable-nyc.com

32	 	 Tarallucci E Vino 
163 1st Avenue (Corner of 10th St)	
212-388-1190 www.taralluccievino.net

33	 	 Third Rail Coffee 
159 2nd Avenue (Entrance on 10th St)	
www.thirdrailcoffee.com	

candy & chocolate

34	  	 Ame Ame 	
318 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
646-867-2342  www.amerain.com

35	 	 Bond Street Chocolate 
63 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery)	
212-677-5103 www.bondstchocolate.com

36	 	 Raul’s Candy Store	
205 Avenue B  (Between 12th & 13th St)

ICE CREAM

37	  	 Alphabet Scoop	
543 E. 11th Street (Between Ave A & B)	
212-982-1422 www.alphabetscoopicecream.com

38	  	 Big Gay Ice Cream Shop	
125 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
www.biggayicecream.com

39	 	 Casa Gusto 
199 Avenue A (Between 12th & 13th) 
917-513-3362

40	 	 Davey’s Ice Cream 
137 1st Avenue (Between 7th & St. Mark’s)	
212-228-8032 www.daveysicecream.com

41	 	 Fresco Gelateria 
138 2nd Avenue (Between St. Mark’s & 9th St)	
212-677-6320  www.frescogelateria.com

42	 	 Lula’s Sweet Apothecary 
516 E. 6th Street (Between Ave A & B)	
646-481-5852 www.lulassweetapothecary.com

43	 	 Puddin’	
102 St. Mark’s Place (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-477-3537 www.puddinnyc.com

44	 	 Ray’s Candy Store 
113 Avenue A (Between 7th & 8th St)

45	 	 Twister 
120 2nd Avenue (Between 7th St & St. Mark’s)

31 – 45  cafés, etc.



46	  	 Van Leeuwen Ice Cream	
48 ½ E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
www.vanleeuwenicecream.com

47	 	 Wafel & Dinges 
209 E. 2nd Street (Corner of Ave B)	
646-257-2592 www.wafelanddinges.com

JUICE BAR

48	  	G oloka Juice & Health Shop 
325 E. 5th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
www.golokanyc.com

49	 	 Juice Press	
210 E. 10th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-777-0034 www.juicepress.com

50	  	 Juice Press 	
279 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-777-0034 www.juicepress.com

51	  	 Juice Press 	
70 E. 1st Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-777-0034 www.juicepress.com	

52	 	 Juicy Lucy	
85 Avenue A (Between 5th & 6th St)	
212-777-5829 

53	  	 Juicy Lucy 	
72 E. 1st Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-777-5829 

54	  	 Liquiteria 	
170  2nd Avenue (Corner of 11th St)	
212-358-0300 www.liquiteria.com

TEA SHOP

55	  	 Physical Graffitea  
96 St. Mark's Place (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-477-7334

56	  	 ThirsTea 	
280 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-260-0436 www.thirsteacafenyc.com

46 – 56  cafés, etc. 

212 avenue b (at e. 13th street)
(212) 228-4808    7:30am - 8pm



FASHION

E 2nd St

E 3rd St

E 4th St

E 5th St

E 6th St

E 7th St

E 8th St

E 9th St

E 10th St

E 11th St

E 12th St

E 13th St

E 14th St

E 1st St
Houston St

St Marks Pl

A
ve

n
u

e 
C

A
ve

n
u

e 
B

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

3r
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

Cooper
Square

Bow
ery

Tompkins 
Square Park

Marble 
Cemetery

St. Mark’s 
Church

138

135

130
128

126

163162
160

159

158

157

155

144

123

114

122

120

119

117

116 115

12788

111

132

76

87
95

94

92

89

83

82

81

77

134
69

67

6361
6059

112
74

Detail of 9th Street
Retail Corridor below

153

70

91

93

118

133

156

Historical District
Boundary



FASHION

E 2nd St

E 3rd St

E 4th St

E 5th St

E 6th St

E 7th St

E 8th St

E 9th St

E 10th St

E 11th St

E 12th St

E 13th St

E 14th St

E 1st St
Houston St

St Marks Pl

A
ve

n
u

e 
C

A
ve

n
u

e 
B

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

3r
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

Cooper
Square

Bow
ery

Tompkins 
Square Park

Marble 
Cemetery

St. Mark’s 
Church

138

135

130
128

126

163162
160

159

158

157

155

144

123

114

122

120

119

117

116 115

12788

111

132

76

87
95

94

92

89

83

82

81

77

134
69

67

6361
6059

112
74

Detail of 9th Street
Retail Corridor below

153

70

91

93

118

133

156

146

145

143140
137

129

125

161

150

148 121

86
108

105

104

101

103
98

97 96
90 113

80

75

72

71

68
66

65

64

62

73

110

106 109 124

131

139
141

142
147 151

149

99
84

100

102

57
85

5878

79107

152

154

136

E 9th St

St Marks Pl

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e



FASHION

accessories

57	  	 Ame Ame (rain gear) 
318 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
646-867-2342 www.amerain.com

58	 	 The Deep End Club (pop-up store) 
156 1st Avenue (Between 9th & 10th St)

59	 	 Jula 
63 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)

60	 	 Still House 	
117 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-539-0200 www.bystillhouse.com

61	 	 Studio Duarte  
84 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-260-0676	
www.studioduarte.com

62	 	 Sustainable NYC 	
139 Avenue A (Between St. Mark’s & 9th St)	
212-254-5400 www.sustainable-nyc.com

bridal & Formal

63	 	 Angelo Lambrou 	
96 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-460-9870 www.angelalambrou.com

64	 	 Bridal Veil Falls  
445 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-674-3900 www.bridalveilfallsnyc.com

65	 	 Marjorie Custom Dressmaking 	
220 E. 10th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-228-5867 

CHILDREN'S 

66	 	 Dinosaur Hill 
306 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-473-5850 www.dinosaurhill.com

67	 	 Jane’s Exchange 	
191 E. 3rd Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-677-0380 www.janesexchangenyc.com

68	 	 Pink Olive 	
439 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-780-0036 www.pinkolive.com

69	 	 Village Kids Footwear 	
117 1st Avenue (Between 7th & St. Mark's)	
212-254-2172 www.kidsshoesmanhattannyc.com

57 – 69  Fashion



70	 	 Zibalee 
344 E. 13th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-260-4960 www.zibalee.com

CLOTHING

71	 	 Amon Ra Showroom 
221 E. 10th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-677-1927	

72	 	 An Ren Original Designs 	
315 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-388-9486 

73	 	 Anna 	
330 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-358-0195 www.annanyc.com

74	 	 AuH2o Thriftique	
84 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-466-0844 www.auh2oshop.com

75	 	 Azalea’s 	
140 2nd Avenue (Between St. Mark’s & 9th St) 	
212-254-5484 www.azaleasnyc.com

76	 	 The Baroness	
530-B E. 13th Street (Between Ave A & B)	
212-529-5964 www.baroness.com

77	 	 Burkina NYC 
59 1st Avenue (Between 3rd & 4th St)	
212-460-9348 www.burkinanyc.com

78	 	 Cadet 
305 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
646-633-4560 www.cadetusa.com

79	 	 Catalog 
334 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-996-1441 www.ctlg.net

80	 	 Cloak & Dagger 	
441 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-673-0500 www.cloakanddaggernyc.com

81	 	 Cube 	
104 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 

82	 	 Dave’s Quality Meat 	
7 E 3rd Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-505-7551 www.dqmnewyork.com

83	 	D ress Shoppe	
83 2nd Avenue (Between 4th & 5th St)	
212-533-4568

84	 	 Duo 	
337 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-777-7044 www.duonyc.com

70 – 84  Fashion



85	 	 Eileen Fisher  
314 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-529-5715 

86	 	 Elliott Mann  
324 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-260-9181 www.elliotmann.com

87	 	 Enz’s 	
125 2nd Avenue (Between 7th & St. Mark's) 	
212-228-1943 www.enzsnyc.com

88	 	 Fab 208	
72 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-673-7581 www.fab208nyc.com

89	 	 Gabay’s Outlets	
225 1st Avenue (Between 13th & 14th St)	
212-254-3180 www.gabaysoutlet.com

90	 	 Gallery Vercon 	
332 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-473-0506 www.gallery-vercon.com

91	 	G aro 
439 E. 10th Street (Between Ave B & C)	
212-533-0383 www.garosparo.com

92	 	G eova Atelier	
208 Avenue B (Between 12th & 13th St)	
212-473-9092 www.geoviafashion.com

93	 	 Healthier Life Body Slimming Lingerie 
291 E. 4th Street (Between Ave B & C)	
917-806-5587 www.sexysupportivebra.com

94	 	 Hengst 	
70 E. 1st Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-375-1549 www.hengstnyc.com 

95	 	 Himalayan Vision 	
127 2nd Avenue (Between 7th & St. Mark's)	
212-254-1952 

96	 	 Jill Anderson 	
331 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-253-1747 

97	 	 Katinka  
303 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-677-7897 

98	 	 Local Clothing 	
328 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-777-3850 www.localclothing.com

99	 	 Marjory Warren, MUSU 	
309 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
www.majorywarren9thstreet.com 

85 – 99  Fashion



100	 Meg 	
312 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-260-6329 www.megshops.com

101	 Odin 	
328 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-475-0666 www.odinnewyork.com

102	 Pas de Deux 	
328 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-475-0075 www.pasdedeuxny.com

103	 Pinky Otto 	
307 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-533-4028 www.pinkyotto.com

104	 Reason Outpost 
436 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
www.reasonclothing.com

105	 Seyrig 
305 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-669-8542 www.seyrig.com

106	 Sohung Design 	
312 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-228-8199 www.sohungdesigns.com

107	 Soko No. 11 
320 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-979-6900

108	 Tae With Jane NY 	
411 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-228-3799 

109	 Think Closet 	
318 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-228-2282 www.thinkcloset.com

110		 Tuttitrendy 	
321 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
646-371-9000 www.tuttitrendy.com

hats

111		 Artikal Millinery  
512 E. 12th Street (Between Ave A & B)	
212-260-0278 www.artikal.com

112		 Barbara Feinman Millinery  
66 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-358-7092 www.feinmanhats.com

113		 Pork Pie Hatters  
440 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-254-4250	

100 – 113  Fashion   



HOME accessories & FURNIture

114		 B4 Decor  
539 E. 12th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-505-5344 www.b4decor.com

115		 Cafiero Select 
36 E. 2nd Street (Corner of 2nd Ave) 	
212-414-8821 www.cafieroselect.com

116		 John Derian  
6 E. 2nd Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-677-3917 www.johnderian.com

117		 Lancelotti Housewares  
66 Avenue A (Between 4th & 5th St) 	
212-475-6851 www.lancelotti.com

118		 Mosaic Lamps 
208 E. 6th Street (Between 2nd & Cooper Square)	
212-228-1964 www.mosaiclampsnyc.com

119		 Old Vintage Hall 	
170 E. 2nd Street (Between Ave A & B) 

120	 Reposed NY 	
35 E. 1st Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-533-0797 www.reposedny.com

121	 The Upper Rust 	
445 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-533-3953 

122	 Timbuktu 	
45 2nd Avenue (Between 2nd & 3rd St) 	
212-473-4995 	

123	 White Trash 	
304 E. 5th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-598-5956 www.whitetrashnyc.com

jewelry

124	 C’est Magnifique 	
328 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-475-1613

125	 Cristals Garden	
247 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-475-5710

126	 Hannah Clark	
60 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery)	
212-530-1970 www.hannah-clark.com

127	 Jillery 
109 Avenue B (Corner of 7th St)	
212-674-9383 www.jillery.com

128	 Pilar’s Jewelry	
32 E. 7th Street (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave)	
212-420-1292 www.pilarson7.com

114 – 128  FASHION



129	 Polytima Jewelry	
442 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-677-3898 www.polytima.com

130	 The Shape of Lies	
127 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-533-5920 www.solnyc.com

131	 Verameat	
315 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-388-9045 www.verameat.com

leather work

132	 Barbara Shaum Fine Leather  
60 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery)	
212-254-4250	

133	 Jutta Neumann 
355 E. 4th Street (Between Ave C & D)	
212-982-7048 www.juttaneumann-newyork.com

SHOES

134	 Foot Gear Plus	
131 1st Avenue (Corner of St. Mark’s) 	
212-777-2629 www.shoesmanhattannyc.com

135	 Impulse Footwear 	
26 Avenue C (Between 2nd & 3rd St)	
212-432-5555

vintage, thrift, consignment

136	 9th Street Haberdashery 
346 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
917-265-8833 www.9thStHaberdashery.com

137	 A Repeat Performance	 
156	 1st Avenue (Between 9th & 10th St)	
212-529-0832 www.repeatperformancenyc.com

138	 Angela’s Vintage Boutique 
26 E. 2nd Avenue (Between 1st & 2nd St)	 	
212-475-1571	

139	 Archangel Antiques 
334 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-260-9313	

140	 Cadillac’s Castle 
333	E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-475-0406	

141	 Cobblestones  
314 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	 	
212-673-5372	

129 – 142  Fashion   



142	 Devorado	
436 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
917-280-0649 www.devoradonyc.com

143	 Dusty Buttons	
441 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-673-4039 www.dustybuttons.com

144	 East Village Thrift Store	
186 2nd Avenue (Between 11th & 12th St)	
212-375-8585	

145	 Eleven Consignment Boutique	
180	 1st Avenue (Corner of 11th St)	
212-260-2742 www.elevenconsignmentboutique.net

146	 Fabulous Fanny’s  
335 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-533-0637 www.fabulousfannys.com

147	 Fialka Boutique	
324 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-460-8615

148	 Grey Era Vintage	
435 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
917-557-1051 www.greyeravintage.com

149	 Ladies and Gentlemen 
338 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-673-3904 www.ladiesandgentlemennyc.com

150	 Limited Supply	
273 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-260-3653	

151	 Matiell Consignment	
350 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-477-1123	

152	 MINKvixen 
280 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-260-2750 www.minkvixennyc.com

153	 Monk Thrift Shop	
97 E. 3rd Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	

154	 Mr. Throwback 
428 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
646-410-0310 www.mrthrowback.com

155	 No Relation Vintage	 	
204 1st Avenue (Between 12th & 13th St)	
212-228-5201 www.ltrainvintage.com

156	 Nomad Vintage 
208 E. 6th Street (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave)	
www.nomadvintage.com

157	 Rena Reborn		
117 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-253-2595	 www.renareborn.com

143 – 158  FASHION



158	 Rue St. Denis 
170 Avenue B (Between 10th & 11th St)	
212-260-3388	www.vintagenyc.com

159	 Search & Destroy 
25 St. Mark's Place (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave)	 	
212-358-1120	

160	 Tokio 7 
83 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-353-8443 	

161	 Tokyo Joe 
334 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	 	
212-473-0724	

162	 Trash & Vaudeville 
4 St Mark's Place (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave)	 	
212-982-3590	www.trashandvaudville.com

163	 Village Style 
111 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-260-6390 www.ltrainvintage.com

Fabulous Fanny's 
If you have to wear them, make it fun...

Antique & Vintage
Eyewear & Clothing

Optical Oddities

335 E. 9th St.
New York, NY 10003
Noon - 8 pm 7 days

Shop: 212-533-0637
www.fabulousfannys.com

159 – 163  Fashion   



E 2nd St

E 3rd St

E 4th St

E 5th St

E 6th St

E 7th St

E 8th St

E 9th St

E 10th St

E 11th St

E 12th St

E 13th St

E 14th St

E 1st St
Houston St

St Marks Pl

A
ve

n
u

e 
C

A
ve

n
u

e 
B

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

3r
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

Bow
ery

Cooper
Square

Tompkins 
Square Park

Marble 
Cemetery

St. Mark’s 
Church

166

168

169

170

172

167

171

173

174

175

164

165

176

177

178

179

180

181

182
184 183

185

189

186

187

188

190

191

192193

GALLERIES	

Historical District
Boundary



E 2nd St

E 3rd St

E 4th St

E 5th St

E 6th St

E 7th St

E 8th St

E 9th St

E 10th St

E 11th St

E 12th St

E 13th St

E 14th St

E 1st St
Houston St

St Marks Pl

A
ve

n
u

e 
C

A
ve

n
u

e 
B

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

3r
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

Bow
ery

Cooper
Square

Tompkins 
Square Park

Marble 
Cemetery

St. Mark’s 
Church

166

168

169

170

172

167

171

173

174

175

164

165

176

177

178

179

180

181

182
184 183

185

189

186

187

188

190

191

192193

GIFTS, ETC.	

97 ave C
NY NY 10009

wed-fri 4-8p sat 12-6p

212.677.7868

loveyourselfproject.net



GALLERIES

GALLERY

164	 Art of A 
24 Avenue A (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave)	
212-300-4418 www.artonagallery.com

165	 Audio Visual Arts 
34 E. 1st Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
www.audiovisualarts.org

166	 Dorian Grey Gallery 	
437 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-529-7239  www.doriangreygallery.com

167	 The 4th Street Photo Gallery 	
67 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-673-1021

168	 La MaMa Galleria  
6 E. 1st Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-505-2476 www.lamama.org

169	 Manhattan Born	
336 E. 5th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-677-3823 www.manhattanborn.com

170	 Michael Mut Gallery 	
97 Avenue C (Between 6th & 7th St) 	
212-677-7868 www.michaelmutgallery.com

171	 The Phatory Art Gallery 	
618 E. 9th Street (Between Ave B & Ave C) 	
212-777-7922 www.phatory.com

172	 SB D Gallery  
6 St. Mark’s Place (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave) 	
212-979-7239 www.sbdgallery.com

173	 U Gallery 	
221 E. 2nd Street (Between Ave B & C) 	
212-995-0395

174		 Umbrella Arts 	
317 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-505-7196 www.umbrellaarts.com

175	 Wilmer Jennings Gallery 	
219 E. 2nd Street (Between Ave B & C) 	
212-674-3939 

164 – 175  galleries



GiftS, etc.

florist

176	 Blue Meadow Flowers  
336 E. 13th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-979-8618 www.bluemeadowflowers.com

177	 East Village Florist  
247 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-387-8305 www.evflorist.com

178	 Sunny’s Florist  
102 2nd Avenue (Corner of 6th St) 	
212-473-0185

179	 Town & Country Flowers 	
549 E. 13th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
800-958-0008 www.1hourflowers.com

gifts

180	 Alphabets 	
66 Avenue A (Between 4th & 5th St) 	
212-475-7250  www.alphabetsnyc.com

181	 Arka 	
89 E. 2nd Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-473-3550

182	 Exit 9 	
51 Avenue A (Between 3rd & 4th St) 	
212-228-0145 www.shopexit9.com

183	 Galleria J. Antonio 	
47 Avenue A (Between 3rd & 4th St) 	
212-505-9400 www.jantonio.com

184	 La Sirena Mexican Folk Art 	
27 E. 3rd Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-780-9113 www.lasirenanyc.com

185	 Love Shine 	
543 E. 6th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-387-0935 www.loveshinenyc.com

186	 Obscura Antiques & Oddities	
207 Avenue A (Between 12th & 13th St)	
212-505-9251 www.obscuraantiques.com 

187	 Random Accessories & Gifts 	
77 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-358-0650	www.randomaccessoriesnyc.com

188	 Rudy Volcano	
167 Avenue C (Between 10th & 11th St) 	
646-755-8179 www.rudyvolcano.com

189	 Tinkersphere 
304 E. 5th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
646-449-8581 www.tinkersphere.com

176 – 189  gifts, etc.



pottery

190	 Clayworks Pottery  
332 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-677-8311 www.clayworkspottery.com

religious goods

191	 Ben Ari Arts Limited  
11 Avenue A (Between Houston & 2nd St) 	
212-677-4730

192	 Santos Variety Shop  
77 Avenue C (Between 5th & 6th St) 	
212-477-4210

toys

193	 Toy Tokyo 	
91 2nd Avenue (Between 5th & 6th St) 	
212-673-5424 www.toytokyo.com

190 – 193  Gifts, etc.



your local reasource 
for lower east side 

Arts & culture



E 2nd St

E 3rd St

E 4th St

E 5th St

E 6th St

E 7th St

E 8th St

E 9th St

E 10th St

E 11th St

E 12th St

E 13th St

E 14th St

E 1st St
Houston St

St Marks Pl

A
ve

n
u

e 
C

A
ve

n
u

e 
B

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

3r
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

Cooper
Square

Bow
ery

Tompkins 
Square Park

Marble 
Cemetery

St. Mark’s 
Church

211

212

213

214

216

217

218
219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232
233

234

235
236

237

238

239

240

241
243

244

245

246

247

248
249

250

251
253

254

255

256

207

259

260

261

262

264

265
266

267

268

269

273

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

287
285

202

289

288
290

291

292

293

296

297

298

194

195

200

196

198

201

203

204

205

206

208
209

299

300

301

295

304

306

307

308
309

310

197

270

271

274
215 284

263

252
257

258

272

302

303

305

294

199

286
210

242

HEALTH & BEAUTY	

Historical District
Boundary



E 2nd St

E 3rd St

E 4th St

E 5th St

E 6th St

E 7th St

E 8th St

E 9th St

E 10th St

E 11th St

E 12th St

E 13th St

E 14th St

E 1st St
Houston St

St Marks Pl

A
ve

n
u

e 
C

A
ve

n
u

e 
B

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

3r
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

Cooper
Square

Bow
ery

Tompkins 
Square Park

Marble 
Cemetery

St. Mark’s 
Church

211

212

213

214

216

217

218
219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232
233

234

235
236

237

238

239

240

241
243

244

245

246

247

248
249

250

251
253

254

255

256

207

259

260

261

262

264

265
266

267

268

269

273

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

287
285

202

289

288
290

291

292

293

296

297

298

194

195

200

196

198

201

203

204

205

206

208
209

299

300

301

295

304

306

307

308
309

310

197

270

271

274
215 284

263

252
257

258

272

302

303

305

294

199

286
210

242

HEALTH & BEAUTY	



health & beauty

barber shop

194	 Barbiere  
246 E. 5th Street (Between 2nd & Cooper Square) 	
646-649-2640 www.barbierenyc.com

195	 Ben’s Barbers  
217 Avenue A (Between 13th & 14th St) 	
646-559-9594 www.bensbarbers.com

196	 The Cut Barber Shop  
120 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-505-5556

197	 D&P Barber Shop  
76 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-260-9740 

198	 E. 6th Street Barbers  
216 E. 6th Street (Between 2nd & Cooper Square) 	
212-260-2504

199	 East Village Barbershop 
223 E. 10th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-203-8574

200	 GL Barber Shop 
20 1st Avenue (Between 1st & 2nd St)	
212-539-0952 

201	 Len’s Barber Hairstyling 
175 2nd Avenue (Between 11th & 12th St) 	
212-260-9740

202	 Manny’s Barber Shop 
125 E. 4th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
347-397-1146

203	 Neighborhood Barbers 	
439 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-777-0798 www.neighborhoodbarbers.com

204	 On The Mark Barbershop 	
400 E. 13th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-529-1900

205	 Rafael’s Barbershop  
159 1st Avenue (Between 9th & 10th St) 

206	 Sergio’s Barbershop 	
45 1st Avenue (Between 2nd & 3rd St)	
212-777-3939

207	 Step-Up Barbershop 	
21 Avenue C (Between 2nd & 3rd St) 	
212-505-8677

194 – 207  health & beauty



custom perfume

208	 Fragrance Shop NY 	
65 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-254-8950 www.fragranceshopnewyork.com

dental & medical care

209	 Angel’s Touch Dental 	
254 E. 4th Street (Between Ave B & C) 	
212-777-1969

210	 Avenue C Dental 
55 Avenue C (Between 4th & 5th St)	
212-673-3698

211	 David J. Ores, M.D. 
189 E. 2nd Street (Between Ave A & B)	
212-353-3020

212	 East Village Foot Care Center 	
96 E. 4th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-677-8850

213	 Family Dental Center 	
15 Avenue A (Between Houston & 2nd St) 	
212-677-2510

214	 Kaufman Children’s Dental Hospital 	
103 St. Mark's Place (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-444-9098 www.kcdh.org

hair salon

215	 & Hair Lounge 	
335 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-777-7718

216	 40 East Third	
40 E. 3rd Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-473-4638 www.fortyeastthird.com

217	 Blackstones Salon 	
19 E. 7th Street (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave) 	
212-353-2680 www.blackstonesnyc.com

218	 Crops For Girls Salon 	
437 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-677-2772 www.cropsforgirls.com

219	 Dlala Salon 	
149 Avenue A (Between 9th & 10th St) 	
212-777-5252 www.dlalasalon.com

220	 Dolore’s Beauty Salon 	
133 E. 4th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-460-9432

221	 ENE Hair Salon 	
191 E. 3rd Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-260-4040  www.enesalon.com

208 – 221  health & beauty



222	 Fox & Jane	
277 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
646-688-3643  www.foxandjanesalon.com

223	 Goto 	
225 E. 5th Street (Between 2nd & Cooper Square) 	
212-260-9130  www.goto-hair.com

224	 Grace Heaven Organic Salon 	
226 E. 3rd Street (Between Ave B & Ave C) 	
917-607-4660 www.graceheaven.com

225	 Hair Kuwayama	
406 E. 13th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-529-6977 www.hairkuwayama.com

226	 Hollywood Hair Designers	
165 Avenue C (Between 10th & 11th St)	
212-674-2570 

227	 Janex Hair Salon	
63 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-254-0247 

228	 Johanny’s Unisex	
167 Avenue C (Between 10th & 11th St) 	
212-780-6012

229	 John Gabriel Salon 	
508 E. 12th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-358-1551 www.johngabrielsalon.com

230	 K2 Salon 	
219 E. 10th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-260-5198 

231	 Little Hair Shoppe 	
54 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-375-1004 www.littlehairshoppe.com

232	 Lovemore & Do	
428 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-529-6565 

233	 Maria Mok Salon 	
411 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-677-7767 www.mariamoksalon.com

234	 Michael’s Unisex Salon	
218 Avenue B (Between 13th & 14th St) 	
212-533-8070 

235	 Parlor 	
102 Avenue B (Between 6th & 7th St) 	
212-673-5520 www.parlorhairsalon.com

236	 Perfection Barber Shop 	
208 E. 7th Street (Between Ave B & Ave C) 	
646-918-7413 

237	 Permacut 	
190 1st Avenue (Between 11th & 12th St) 	
212-673-4786

222 – 237  health & beauty



238	 Pigments Salon 
516 E. 11th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-260-2888 www.pigmentssalonstudio.com

239	 Pirka 
233 E. 4th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-673-6209

240	 Raul’s Barbershop 
11 Avenue B (Between Houston & 2nd St) 	
212-673-6209

241	 Rebirth 
304 E. 8th Street (Between Ave B & Ave C) 	
212-677-1742 www.rebirthny.com

242	 Redge Annex 
293 E. 10th Street (Entrance on Ave B)	
212-673-7095 www.redgesalon.com

243	 REDGE Salon  
75 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd)	
212-777-3343

244	 Ruby 6 	
204 E. 6th Street (Between 2nd & Cooper Square) 	
212-979-0899 www.ruby6.com

245	 Salon 13 NYC	
212 Avenue B (Entrance on 13th St) 	
212-674-2056 www.salon13nyc.com

246	 Salon Champu & Body Beautiful 	
199 E. 4th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-529-6925  www.champusalon.com

247	 Salon Eco Chic 	
150 2nd Avenue (Between 9th & 10th St) 	
212-388-9942 www.salonecochic.com

248	 Salon Seven 	
110 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-677-7399 www.salon7nyc.com

249	 Salon Shizen 	
627 E. 6th Street (Between Ave B & C) 	
www.nyshizen.com

250	 Salon V 	
96 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-529-0241 www.salonvstyle.com

251	 Sei Tomoko Salon 	
126 E. 4th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-473-3320 www.seitomoko.com

252	 Sei Tomoko Salon 
240 E. 13th Street (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave)	
212-533-6613 www.seitomoko.com

253	 Shampoo Hair Salon 	
42 Avenue B (Between 3rd & 4th St) 	
212-777-2031 www.shampooavenueb.com

238 – 253  health & beauty



254	 Slate Salon 	
131 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-358-7583 www.slatesalonnyc.com

255	 So-Hair 	
304 E. 5th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-226-9222 www.so-hairnyc.com

256	 Soon Beauty Lab 	
318 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-260-4423 www.soonbeautylab.com

257	 Spin Hair 
195 Avenue A (Between 12th & 13th St)	
212-358-7746 www.spinhairnewyork.com

258	 Straight Edge 
221 E. 2nd Street (Between Ave B & C)	
646-449-8239 www.straightedgenyc.com

259	 Studio Mo’hair	
243 E. 13th Street (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave) 	
212-353-1300 www.studiomohair.com

260	 Swing Hair Salon 	
280 E. 10th Street (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave) 	
212-677-2008 www.swingsalon.com

261	 Tease Salon 	
199 2nd Avenue (Between 12th & 13th St) 	
212-725-7088

262	 Tim Dark Hair  
27 E. 3rd Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-995-5008 www.timdark.com

263	 Today’s Cut Organic Salon  
300 E. 5th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-777-3469 www.todayscutnyc.com

264	 Tsumiki 
408 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-505-7773 www.tsumikihair.com

265	 Twigs Salon 	
520 E. 11th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-358-9447 www.twigsalon.com

266	 Whistle Hair 	
267 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-477-0631 www.whistlesalon.com

267	 Yo-C Salon 	
225 E. 5th Street (Between 2nd & Cooper Square) 	
212-529-0355 www.yocsalon.com

268	 Zalon Corp	
238 E. 6th Street (Between 2nd & Cooper Square)	
212-228-9985 

254 – 268  health & beauty



hair supply

269	 Bella’s Beauty Supplies 
23 Avenue B (Between 2nd & 3rd St)	
212-228-3004 www.bellasbeautysupplies.com

opticians & eyewear

270	 Anthony Aiden Opticians  
42 St. Mark's Place (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-533-1577 www.anthonyaidenopticians.com

271	 Avenue A Optical  
43 Avenue A (Between 3rd & 4th St) 	
212-533-9696 

272	 Block’s Vision Care 
101 2nd Avenue (Between 5th & 6th St)	
www.blockdrugstores.com

273	 East Side Vision 	
159 1st Avenue (Corner of 10th St) 	
212-228-0950 www.eastsidevision.com

274	 Fabulous Fanny’s  
335 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-533-0637 www.fabulousfannys.com

275	 Manhattan Eyeworks 	
169 1st Avenue (Between 10th & 11th St) 	
212-460-9240 www.manhattaneyeworks.com

276	 Village Eye Care 	
150 2nd Avenue (Between 9th & 10th St) 	
212-780-6080 www.eastvillageglasses.com

pharmacy

277	 Abacus Pharmacy	
168 2nd Avenue (Between 10th & 11th St) 	
212-477-6400 www.abacus-pharmacy.com

278	 Avalon Chemists	
7 2nd Avenue (Corner of Houston St) 	
212-260-3131  www.avalonchemists.com

279	 Avenue C Pharmacy	
178 Avenue C (Between 11th & 12th St) 	
212-228-0764

280	 Block Drugs 	
101 2nd Avenue (Corner of 6th St) 	
212-473-1587 www.blockdrugstore.com

281	 East Village Prescription Center 	
41 Avenue A (Corner of 3rd St) 	
212-260-4878 

282	 Medilane Drugs 	
227 Avenue B (Between 13th & 14th St) 	
212-505-1788 

269 – 282  health & beauty



283	 NYC Pharmacy  
206 1st Avenue (Between 12th & 13th)	
212-253-8686 www.nycprx.com

spa

284	 Azure Skin Care  
345 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-563-5365 www.skincareandlasercenter.com

285	 Bloom Skin Care 
259 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
646-755-8591

286	 Lavender Mini Spa  
133 E. 4th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
www.lavenderskincare.com

287	 Russian and Turkish Baths 	
268 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-674-9250 www.russianturkishbaths.com

288	 Smooth Skin Factory 	
63 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-477-7322 www.smoothskinfactory.com

289	 Take Care	
103 St. Mark’s Place (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-677-2717 www.takecarenyc.com

tattoos & body piercing

290	 Addiction Ink 	
120 St. Mark's Place (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-420-1INK www.addictionink.com

291	 Andromeda Piercing	
33 St. Mark’s Place (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave) 	
212-777-2522 

292	 Caesar Tattoo 	
172 Avenue B (Between 10th & 11th St) 	
646-454-9977 

293	 East Side Ink 	
97 Avenue B (Between 6th & 7th St) 	
212-477-2060 www.eastsideinktattoo.com

294	 Fine Line Tattoo 
21 1st Avenue (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-673-5154 www.finelinetattoo.com

295	 Flame Job	
170 E. 2nd Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-780-5769

296	 Fun City Tattoo 	
94 St. Mark's Place (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-353-8282 www.funcitytattoo.com

283 – 296  health & beauty



297	 Inkstop Tattoo 	
209 Avenue A (Corner of 13th St)	
212-995-2827 www.inkstoptattoonyc.com

298	 North Star Tattoo 	
74 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-228-6724 www.northstartattoo.com

299	 NY Adorned	
47 2nd Avenue (Between 2nd & 3rd St)	
212-473-0007 www.nyadorned.com 

300	 NYC Kulture	
19-23 St. Mark's Place (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave)	
212-991-8487

301	 Thicker Than Water 	
181 Avenue B (Between 11th & 12th St) 	
212-505-8287 www.thickerthanwater.com

302	 Venus Body Arts 
31 Avenue A (Between 2nd & 3rd St)	
212-473-1954 www.venusbymariatash.com

yoga, pilates, FITNESS

303	 Ashtanga Yoga Shala 
295 E. 8th Street (Between Ave B & C)	
www.ashtangayogashala.net

304	 Body Evolutions 	
266 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-375-0430 www.bodyevolutions.com

305	 Chinese Hawaiian Kempo Academy (CHKA) 
34 Avenue A (Between 2nd & 3rd St)	
646-692-6155 www.chka.org

306	 Chiro-Fit 	
434 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-420-1895 www.villagechirofit.com

307	 Rinaldi Pilates 	
327 E. 12th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-228-5532 www.rinaldipilates.com

308	 Sixth Street Community Center 	
638 E. 6th Street (Between Ave B & C) 	
212-677-1863 www.sixthstreetcenter.org

309	 Sixth Street Pilates 	
525 E. 6th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-677-5545 www.sixthstreetpilatesny.com

310	 Yoga To The People 	
12 St Mark's Place (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave) 	
917-573-YOGA www.yogatothepeople.com

297 – 310  health & beauty



transalt.org/business

Nominate or Become a 
Bike Friendly Business Today!





E 2nd St

E 3rd St

E 4th St

E 5th St

E 6th St

E 7th St

E 8th St

E 9th St

E 10th St

E 11th St

E 12th St

E 13th St

E 14th St

E 1st St
Houston St

St Marks Pl

A
ve

n
u

e 
C

A
ve

n
u

e 
B

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

3r
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

Cooper
Square

Bow
ery

Tompkins 
Square Park

Marble 
Cemetery

St. Mark’s 
Church

311

312

313

316
317

342

350

351

352

353

349
356

326

331

339

335

336 337

338

314

315

355

318

Detail of
4th Street below

322

341

344

348

357

319

327

347

CULTURE, MUSIC,
& ENTERTAINMENT

Historical District
Boundary



E 2nd St

E 3rd St

E 4th St

E 5th St

E 6th St

E 7th St

E 8th St

E 9th St

E 10th St

E 11th St

E 12th St

E 13th St

E 14th St

E 1st St
Houston St

St Marks Pl

A
ve

n
u

e 
C

A
ve

n
u

e 
B

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

3r
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

Cooper
Square

Bow
ery

Tompkins 
Square Park

Marble 
Cemetery

St. Mark’s 
Church

311

312

313

316
317

342

350

351

352

353

349
356

326

331

339

335

336 337

338

314

315

355

318

Detail of
4th Street below

322

341

344

348

357

319

327

347

CULTURE, MUSIC,
& ENTERTAINMENT

320

126

325

324

115

323

321

343

354

346 328

332

340

329

334

345

333
330

E 5th St

E 4th St

2n
d

 A
ve

C
o

o
p

er
 S

q

E 3rd St



CULTURE, music, &  
entertainment

audio equipment

311	 Bright Home Theater and Audio	
202 Avenue A (Between 12th & 13th St)	
646-918-6191 www.brighthometheaer.com

312	 Turntable Lab 
120 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-677-0675 www.turntablelab.com

books

313	 10 Thousand Steps Hungarian Bookstore 
545 E. 12th Street (Between Ave A & B)	
646-484-5525 www.hunbookstore.com

314	 East Village Books 	
99 St. Mark's Place (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-477-8647 www.buyusedbooksnewyork.com

315	 Mast Books  
66 Avenue A (Between 4th & 5th St) 	
646-370-1114 www.mastbooks.com

316	 St. Mark’s Bookshop  
31 3rd Avenue (Corner of 9th St) 	
212-260-7853 www.stmarksbookshop.com

comic books

317	 St. Mark’s Comics  
11 St Mark's Place (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave) 	
212-598-9439 www.stmarkscomics.com

concert & event promotion

318	 Wendigo Productions 
24 Avenue A (Between 2nd & 3rd St)	
www.wendigoproductions.com

CULTURAL & ARTS VENUES

319	 Chen Dance Center 
8 E. 1st Street (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave)	
212-349-0438 www.chendancecenter.org

320	 Downtown Art 	
59 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-479-0885 www.downtownart.org

321	 DUO Multicultural Arts Center 	
62 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-598-4320 www.duotheatre.org

311 – 321  culture, music, & entertainment



322	 East Village Dance Company	
55 Avenue C (Between 4th & 5th St)	
212-982-5751 www.eastvillagedanceproject.com

323	 EastVille Comedy Club 	
85 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery)

324	 Horse Trade Theater Group 	
85 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-777-6088 www.horsetrade.info

325	 La MaMa E.T.C. 	
66, 74A E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-475-7710 www.lamama.org

326	 Metropolitan Playhouse 	
220 E. 4th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-995-5302 www.metropolitanplayhouse.org	

327	 Museum of Reclaimed Urban Space 
155 Avenue C (Between 9th & 10th St)	
973- 818-8495 www.morusnyc.org

328	 New York Theatre Workshop  
79-83 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-780-9037 www.nytw.org

329	 New York Neo-Futurists 	
85 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery)	
www.nyneofuturists.org

330	 Paradise Factory 	
64 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-473-7375 www.paradisefactory.com

331	 Performance Space 122 	
150 1st Avenue (Corner of 9th St) 	
212-477-5829 www.ps122.org	
	

332	 Rod Rodgers Dance Company 	
62 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-674-9066 www.rodrodgersdance.org

333	 Teatro Circulo 	
64 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-505-1808 www.teatrocirculo.org

334	 Teatro I.A.T.I. 	
64 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-505-6757 www.teatroiati.org

335	 Theater For The New City 	
155 1st Avenue (Between 9th & 10th St) 	
212-254-1109 www.theaterforthenewcity.net

336	 Theatre 80	
80 St. Mark’s Place (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-388-0388  www.theater80.com

337	 Under St. Marks	
94 St. Mark’s Place (Between Ave A & 1st)

322 – 337  culture, music, & entertainment

See ps122.org to locate performances. 	
PS122 is under renovation until 2015/16. 



338 – 350  culture, music, & entertainment

338	 Upright Citizens Brigade East 
153 E. 3rd Street (Between Ave A & Ave B)	
212-366-9231 www.ucbtheatre.com

339	 wild project 	
195 E. 3rd Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-228-1195 www.thewildproject.com

340	 WOW Cafe Theatre 	
59-61 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-777-4280 www.wowcafe.org

FILM

341	 Anthology Film Archives 
32 2nd Avenue (Corner of 2nd Ave)	
212-505-5181 www.anthologyfilmarchives.org

instruments

342	 A-1 Music 
186 1st Avenue (Between 11th & 12th St)	
212-677-0872

343	 East Village Music Store  
21 E. 3rd Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-991-4930 www.evmnyc.com

344	 First Flight Music  
174 1st Avenue (Between 10th & 11th St) 	
212-539-1383 www.firstflightmusic.com

345	 Keshav Music Imports  
67 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-228-7864  www.keshav-music.com

346	 Rivington Guitars  
73 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-505-5313 www.rivingtonguitars.com

347	 TR Crandall Guitars 
179 E. 3rd Street (Between Ave A & B)	
646-692-4235 www.trcrandall.com

348	 Warwick and Framus Custom Shop 
76-80 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-777-6990 www.framus.de

music & video

349	 Kim’s Video & Music  
124 1st Avenue (Between 7th & St. Mark’s) 	
212-533-7390 www.mondokims.com

POETRY CLUB

350	 Nuyorican Poets Cafe	
236 E. 3rd Street (Between Ave B & C)	
212-505-8183 www.nuyorican.org



351 – 357  culture, music, & entertainment

radio station

351	 East Village Radio  
21 1st Avenue (Between 1st & 2nd St) 	
www.eastvillageradio.com

records

352	 A-1 Records  
439 E. 6th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-473-2870 

353	 Academy Records 	
415 E. 12th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
www.academy-lps.com

354	 Good Records 
218 E. 5th Street (Between 2nd & Cooper Square)	
212-529-2081 www.goodrecordsnyc.com 

355	 Rainbow Music 2002 Ltd	
130 1st Avenue (Between 7th & St. Mark's) 	
212-505-1774  

356	 St. Mark’s Sounds 	
20 St Mark's Place (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave) 	
212-677-3444 

VIDEO RENTAL

357	 Two Boots Video Rentals 	
44 Avenue A (Corner of 3rd St)	
212-254-1441 www.twoboots.com



E 2nd St

E 3rd St

E 4th St

E 5th St

E 6th St

E 7th St

E 8th St

E 9th St

E 10th St

E 11th St

E 12th St

E 13th St

E 14th St

E 1st St
Houston St

St Marks Pl

A
ve

n
u

e 
C

A
ve

n
u

e 
B

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

3r
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

Cooper
Square

Bow
ery

Tompkins 
Square Park

Marble 
Cemetery

St. Mark’s 
Church

358

359 361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

371

372

374

375 376

369

397
386

377

389

390

393

454

395

396

388

401

402

403

405

407

408

409

410

411

412

456

413

416

418

426

421

423

425

422

420

427

419
437

431

432

462

438

440

441
442

443

444

445

447

446

448

452

453

455

457414
458

459

430

463
464

466

465

468

469

470

472
370

385

400

Detail of
4th Street below

394
381

373

382

391

398

415

417

424

428

434

449

450

451

460 360

467

471

404

436

SPECIALTY SHOPS 
& SERVICES

Historical District
Boundary



E 2nd St

E 3rd St

E 4th St

E 5th St

E 6th St

E 7th St

E 8th St

E 9th St

E 10th St

E 11th St

E 12th St

E 13th St

E 14th St

E 1st St
Houston St

St Marks Pl

A
ve

n
u

e 
C

A
ve

n
u

e 
B

1s
t A

ve
n

u
e

A
ve

n
u

e 
A

2n
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

3r
d

 A
ve

n
u

e

Cooper
Square

Bow
ery

Tompkins 
Square Park

Marble 
Cemetery

St. Mark’s 
Church

358

359 361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

371

372

374

375 376

369

397
386

377

389

390

393

454

395

396

388

401

402

403

405

407

408

409

410

411

412

456

413

416

418

426

421

423

425

422

420

427

419
437

431

432

462

438

440

441
442

443

444

445

447

446

448

452

453

455

457414
458

459

430

463
464

466

465

468

469

470

472
370

385

400

Detail of
4th Street below

394
381

373

382

391

398

415

417

424

428

434

449

450

451

460 360

467

471

404

436

SPECIALTY SHOPS 
& SERVICES

378

126

429

115

392
435

433

399

384380
379

387

406

439

461

383

E 5th St

E 4th St

2n
d

 A
ve

C
o

o
p

er
 S

q



specialty shops  
& services

appliances

358	 AE Supply  
18 2nd Avenue (Corner of 1st St) 	
212-260-7000

359	 Gringer Appliances  
29 1st Avenue (Between 1st & 2nd St) 	
212-475-0600 www.gringerandsons.com

artist paint

360	 Guerra Paint & Pigment Corp 	
510 E. 13th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-529-0628 www.guerrapaint.com

attorney

361	 Hoffmaier & Hoffmaier, P.C. 	
13 Avenue B (Between Houston & 2nd St) 	
917-650-0678 www.hoffmaier.com

362	 Kaplan & Chun, LLC 
207 E. 4th Street (Between Ave A & B)	
212-777-0320

BED & BREAKFAST

363	 East Village Bed & Coffee 
110 Avenue C (Between 7th & 8th St)	
917-816-0071 www.bedandcoffee.com

beer store

364	 ABC Beer Co 
96 Avenue C (Between 6th & 7th St)	
646-422-7103 www.abcbeerco.com

365	 Good Beer 	
422 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-677-4836 www.goodbeernyc.com

bike & repair store

366	 bfold 
224 E. 13th Street (Between 2nd and 3rd Ave)	
212-529-7247 www.bfold.com

367	 Bikes By George  
193 E. 4th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-228-6641

358 – 367  specialtY SHOPS & services 



368	 Busy Bee Bikes 	
437 E. 6th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-228-2347

369	 Continuum Bicycles 	
199 Avenue B (Between 12th & 13th St) 	
212-505-8785 www.continuumcycles.com

370	 Landmark Bicycles 
43 Avenue A (Corner of 3rd St) 	
212-674-2343 www.landmarkbicycles.com

371	 NYC Velo 	
64 2nd Avenue (Between 3rd & 4th St) 	
212-253-7771 www.nycvelo.com

372	 Recycle-A-Bicycle 	
75 Avenue C (Between 5th & 6th St) 	
212-475-1655 www.recycleabicycle.org 

Brand and Design Agency

373	 Original Champions of Design 
203 Avenue A (Between 12th & 13th)	
212-420-9270 www.originalchampionsofdesign.com 

cheese shop

374	 Barnyard 	
149 Avenue C (Between 9th & 10th St) 	
212-674-BARN www.barnyardcheese.com

cigar bar

375	 Velvet Cigar Lounge 
80 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-533-5582 www.velvetcigars.com

community services

376	 Andrew Glover Youth Program 	
100 Avenue B (Between 6th & 7th St) 	
212-505-5130 www.agyp.org

377	 The Boys Club of NY 	
287 E. 10th Street (Corner of Ave A) 	
212-677-1102  www.bcny.org

378	 Community Board 3 	
59 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-533-5300 www.cb3manhattan.org

379	 Cooper Square Committee 	
61 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-228-8210 www.coopersquare.org

380	 Creative Time 	
59 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-206-6674 www.creativetime.org

368 – 380  specialtY SHOPS & services 



381	 The Cylar House Health Center  
743 E. 9th Street (Between Ave C & D) 	
212-677-7999 www.housingworks.org

382	 East Village Community Coalition 
143 Avenue B (Corner of 9th St)	
212-979-2344 www.evccnyc.org

383	 FABWorks 
75 E. 4th St (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery)	
212-228-5335 www.fabnyc.org

384	 Fourth Arts Block 
61 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery)	
212-228-4670 www.fabnyc.org

385	 Good Old Lower East Side, Inc. 	
171 Avenue B (Between 10th & 11th St) 	
212-533-2541 www.goles.org

386	 LES Peoples’ Mutual Housing Association 	
228 E. 3rd Street (Between Ave B & C) 	
212-473-5940 www.lespmha.org

computer repair

387	 Cool Gear 
71 2nd Avenue (Between 4th & 5th St)	
347-603-2923 www.coolgearonline.com

388	 D&Q Computer 	
206 Avenue B (Between 12th & 13th St) 	
212-260-8237 www.dandqcomputer.com

389	 Dr. Brendan Mac Repair 	
8 St. Mark's Place (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave) 	
917-544-5949 www.drbrendan.com

390	 Mac-Tech 	
517 E. 12th Street (Between Ave A & B)	
212-689-7911 www.mac-tech.net

391	 Rossmann Repair Group 
186 1st Avenue (Between 11th & 12th St)	
347-552-2258 www.rossmanngroup.com

copies, photo, & printing

392	 4th Street Copy Center 	
65 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 

393	 Luster Photo & Digital 	
121 Avenue A (Between 7th & St. Mark's) 	
212-979-1669 www.lusterphoto.com

394	 The Source Unltd 	
331 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-473-7833 www.thesourceunltd.com

381 – 394  specialtY SHOPS & services 



dive shop

395	 Village Divers 	
125 E. 4th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-780-0879 www.villagedivers.com

fabric, sewing, & supplies

396	 Gizmo Sewing Supplies 	
160 1st Avenue (Between 9th & 10th St)	
212-477-2773

financial services

397	 Lower East Side People’s Federal Credit Union 
37 Avenue B (Corner of 3rd St) 	
212-529-8197 www.lespeoples.org

398	 Lower East Side People’s Federal Credit Union (ATM) 
134 Avenue C (Between 8th & 9th St)	
www.lespeoples.org

food coop 

399	 4th Street Food Coop 	
58 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-674-3623 www.4thstreetfoodcoop.org

framing

400	 567 Framing 	
228 Avenue B (Between 13th & 14th St) 	
212-533-6669 www.567framing.com

401	 Mascot Studio Picture Framing 	
328 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-228-9090 www.mascotstudio.com

funeral home

402	 Peter Jarema Funeral Home 	
129 E. 7th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-674-2568 www.jaremafuneralhome.com

403	 Provenzano Lanza Funeral Home  
43 2nd Avenue (Between 2nd & 3rd St)	
212-473-2220 www.provenzanolanzafuneral.com

404	 R. G. Ortiz Funeral Home 	
22 1st Avenue (Between 1st & 2nd St) 	
212-673-1110

goddess supply

405	 Enchantments 	
424 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-228-4394 www.enchantmentsincnyc.com

395 – 405  specialtY SHOPS & services 



hardware

406	 Allied Builders Hardware 
59 2nd Avenue (Between 3rd & 4th St)	
212-477-0570

407	 Best Housekeeping Appliances 	
17 Avenue A (Between Houston & 2nd St) 	
212-677-8808 

408	 CHP Hardware 	
120 Avenue C (Between 7th & 8th St) 	
212-533-5281

409	 H&W Hardware  
220 1st Avenue (Between 13th & 14th St) 	
212-477-2840

410	 H. Brickman & Son Hardware  
55 1st Avenue (Between 3rd & 4th St) 	
212-674-3213 www.hbrickman.com

411		 Saifee Hardware Inc. 	
114 1st Avenue (Corner of 7th St) 	
212-979-6396 www.saifeehardware.com

herbalist

412	 Flower Power 	
406 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-928-6664 www.flowerpower.net

live food

413	 High Vibe 	
138 E. 3rd Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
888-554-6645 www.HighVibe.com

414	 Live Live & Organic	
261 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-505-5504 www.live-live.com

locksmith

415	 A-Art Locksmiths 
187 2nd Avenue (Between 11th & 12th St)	
212-674-7650

416	 Speedy Lock & Door 	
17 1st Avenue (Between 1st & 2nd St) 	
212-475-6840 

Motorcycle Apparel/ Accessories

417	 Klutch 
170 Avenue B (Between 10th & 11th St)	
212-228-4332 www.klutchnyc.com

406 – 417  specialtY SHOPS & services 



pet boutique, supplies & grooming

418	 Doggie Dearest Grooming 	
543 E. 5th Street (Between Ave A & B) 	
212-254-3204 

419	 Ollie’s Place (Pet Rescue)	
430 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
646-425-1385 www.mighymutts.com

420	 Paws & Relax 	
220 Avenue B (Between 13th & 14th St) 	
212-979-7297 www.pawsandrelaxnyc.com

421	 Petopia 	
29 Avenue A (Corner of 2nd St)	
212-353-2863 

422	 The Poochie Place 	
336 E. 5th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-598-4886 www.thepoochieplace.com

423	 Puppy Love & Kitty Kat 	
420 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-358-8755 www.nycdogwalk.com

424	 Ruff Club 
34 Avenue A (Between 2nd & 3rd St)	
347-829-RUFF www.ruffclub.com

425	 Save More Pet Supply 	
23 Avenue B (Between 2nd & 3rd St) 	
212-253-5665

426	 Unleashed Spa 	
218 Avenue B (Between 13th & 14th St)	
212-533-9300 www.unleashedspa.com

427	 Whiskers Holistic Pet Care 	
235 E. 9th Street (Between 2nd & 3rd Ave) 	
212-979-2532 www.1800whiskers.com

428	 Zee Pets Supply 
530 E. 13th Street (Between Ave A & B)	
212-253-2900  www.opencity.com/zeepets

prints store

429	 Pageant Print Shop 	
69 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-674-5296 

sake

430	 Sakaya 
324 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-505-7253 www.sakayanyc.com

418 – 430  specialtY SHOPS & services 



scooter repair

431	 Urban Motion 
508 E. 12th Street (Between Ave A & B)	
718-772-2105 www.myurbanmotion.com

screen printing 

432	 Social Tees Animal Rescue 
325 E. 5th Street (Between Ave A & B) 
212-614-9653 www.socialtees.com

433	 Works in Progress NYC 
59 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-598-0046 www.worksinprogressnyc.org

shipping

434	 Little Village Postal Service 
151 1st Avenue (Between 9th & 10th St)	
212-460-8067 

435	 Postal Shipping Center 	
75 E. 4th Street (Between 2nd Ave & Bowery) 	
212-777-3400 www.fourthstpostal.com

436	 United Shipping & Packaging 
200 East 10th Street (Between 1st and 2nd Ave)	
212-475-2214

shoe repair

437	 AK Shoe Repair 	
350 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 

438	 Alex Shoe Repair 	
71 1st Avenue (Between 4th & 5th St) 	
212-982-7773 

439	 Alex Shoe Repair 	
57 2nd Avenue (Between 3rd & 4th St)	
212-533-9442 

440	 Alex Shoe Repair 	
99-103 Avenue C (Between 6th & 7th St)	
212-995-0570 

skate shop

441	 Reciprocal Skate Boards	
402 E. 11th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
212-388-9191 www.reciprocalskateboards.com

specialties market

442	 Commodities Natural Market 	
165 1st Avenue (Between 10th & 11th St) 	
212-260-2600 www.commoditiesnaturalmarket.com

431 – 442  specialtY SHOPS & services 



443	 East Village Meat Market 	
139 2nd Avenue (Between St. Mark's & 9th St) 	
212-228-5590 

444	 Healthfully Organic Market 	
98 E. 4th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-598-0777 www.healthfully.com

445	 Holyland Market 	
122 St. Mark's Place (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-477-4440

446	 The Open Pantry 	
184 2nd Avenue (Between 11th & 12th St) 	
212-677-2640 www.openpantrynyc.com

447	 Russo’s Mozzarella and Pasta Corp.	
344 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-254-7452 www.russosmozzarellaandpasta.com

448	 Union Market 	
10 Avenue A (Corner of Houston) 	
www.unionmarket.com

449	 Vella Market 
56 Avenue B (Corner of 4th St)	
646-590-3090 www.vellamarket.net

spice shop

450	 Dual Specialty Store 
91 1st Avenue (Between 5th & 6th St)	
212-979-6045 www.dualspecialty.com

451	 SOS Chefs 
104 Avenue B (Between 6th & 7th St)	
212-505-5813 www.sos-chefs.com

stationery, office supply

452	 Casey Rubber Stamps 	
322 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
917-669-4151 

453	 Essex Card Shop  
39 Avenue A (Between 2nd & 3rd St) 	
212-228-7740

454	 The Source Unltd 	
331 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-473-7833 www.thesourceunltd.com

tailoring & dressmaking

455	 Dejavu Tailoring 	
309 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-260-3905 www.dejavutailoring.com

443 – 455  specialtY SHOPS & services 



456	 Marrakech 
76 E. 7th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave)	
212-780-9574

457	 Selene Alterations 	
271 E. 10th Street (Between Ave A & 1st) 	
212-777-1908 www.selenenyc.com

tile

458	 Bella Tile 	
178 1st Avenue (Between 10th & 11th St) 	
212-475-2909 www.bellatilenyc.com

upholstery

459	 CY Upholstery 	
210 E. 7th Street (Between Ave B & C) 	
212-473-7088 

veterinary services

460	 ABC Animal Hospital 
200 Avenue A (Between 12th & 13th)	
212-358-0785 www.abcanimalhosp.com

461	 Cooper Square Veterinary Hospital 
211 E. 5th Street (Between 2nd & Cooper Square)	
212-777-2630 www.coopersquarevet.com

462	 St. Mark’s Veterinary Hospital 	
348 E. 9th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-477-2688 www.stmarksvet.com

463	 Urban Vets 	
163 Avenue C (Corner of 10th St) 	
212-674-6200 

464	 Village Veterinarian 	
340 E. 11th Street (Between 1st & 2nd Ave) 	
212-979-9870 

wine shop

465	 Alphabet City Wine Co. 	
100 Avenue C (Between 6th & 7th St) 	
212-475-3889 www.abcwineco.com

466	 Avenue A Wines 	
196 Avenue A (Between 12th & 13th) 	
212-260-7878

467	 Brix NYC 
649 E. 9th Street (Between Ave B & C)	
212-777-0691

468	 Discovery Wines 	
16 Avenue B (Corner of 2nd St) 	
212-647-7833 www.discoverywines.com

456 – 468  specialtY SHOPS & services 



469	 East Village Wines 	
138 1st Avenue (Between St. Mark’s & 9th St) 	
212-677-7070 www.eastvillagewines.com

470	 Wine on 1st 	
226 1st Avenue (Between 13th & 14th St) 	
212-979-1999 

471	 Wineshop 
436 E. 9th Street (Between Ave A & 1st)	
646-888-0000 www.wineshopllc.com

YARN SHOP

472	 Downtown Yarns 	
45 Avenue A (Between 3rd & 4th St)	
212-995-5991 www.downtownyarns.com

All the care you need 
under one roof l

Medical and  
Dental Care

Substance Use  
& Mental Health

Support to Stay  
on Track

Job Training A Place to Call 
Home

Keith D. Cylar 
House Health 
Center
743-749 East 9th St. 
212-677-7999

other locations

west Village  
Health Center
320 West 13th St. 

downtown brooklyn 
health center
57 Willoughby St.

East New York  
Health Center
2640 Pitkin Ave.

online

Visit us at housingworks.org 
for more information on 
our four full-service health 
care centers.

Our Lifesaving Services include

©housing works 2011 photo: rob mandolene

331 East 9th Street
New York, NY 10003
212 473 7833
Fax 212 673 5248
10am - 6pm  Mon. - Thurs.
10am - 5pm  Fri.
www.thesourceunltd.com
“It’s Worth The Trip Down The Street!”     

RUBBER STAMPS, BUSINESS CARDS 
SCANNING, BINDING, OFFICE SUPPLIES, 
AUDIO & VIDEO CONVERSIONS & DUPES

Save Time: E-mail us your files & pick up at store.

THE

SOURCE

UNLTD

.com

COPIES & MORE SINCE 1982!

THE SOURCE UNLTD PRINT & COPY SHOP

469 – 472  specialtY SHOPS & services 



Amor Bakery, 1
& Hair Lounge, 215
10 Thousand Steps Hungarian Bookstore, 313
40 East Third, 216
4th Street Copy Center, 392
4th Street Food Coop, 399
567 Framing, 400
9th Street Haberdashery, 136
A Repeat Performance, 137
A-1 Music, 342
A-1 Records, 352
A-Art Locksmiths, 415
Abacus Pharmacy, 277
ABC Animal Hospital, 459
ABC Beer Co, 364
Abraco Espresso, 14
Academy Records, 353
Addiction Ink, 290
AE Supply Corp., 358
AK Shoe Repair, 436
Alex Shoe Repair, 437–9
Allied Builders Hardware, 406
Alphabet City Wine Co., 464
Alphabet Scoop, 37
Alphabets, 180
Ame Ame, 34
Ame Ame, 57
Amon Ra Showroom, 71
An Ren Original Designs, 72
Andrew Glover Youth Program, 376
Andromeda Piercing, 291
Angel’s Touch Dental, 209
Angela’s Vintage Boutique, 138
Angelo Lambrou, 63
Anna, 73
Anthology Film Archives, 341
Anthony Aiden Opticians, 270
Archangel Antiques, 139
Arka, 181
Art of A, 164
Artikal Millinery, 111
Ashtanga Yoga Shala, 303
Atlas Cafe, 15
Audio Visual Arts, 165
AuH2o Thriftique, 74
Avalon Chemists, 278
Avenue A Optical, 271
Avenue A Wines, 465
Avenue C Dental, 210
Avenue C Pharmacy, 279
Azalea’s, 75
Azure Skin Care, 284
B Cup, 16
B4 Decor, 114
Barbara Feinman Millinery, 112
Barbara Shaum Fine Leather, 132
Barbiere, 194
Barnyard, 374
Bella Tile, 457
Bella’s Beauty Supplies, 269
Ben Ari Arts Limited, 191
Ben’s Barbers, 195
Best Housekeeping Appliances, 407
bfold, 366
Big Gay Ice Cream Shop, 38
Bikes By George, 367
Black Hound Bakery, 2
Blackstones Salon, 217
Block Drugs, 280
Block’s Vision Care, 272
Bloom Skin Care, 285
Blue Meadow Flowers, 176
Bluebird Coffee Shop, 19
Body Evolutions, 304
Bond Street Chocolate, 35
Bridal Veil Falls, 64
Bright Home Theater and Audio, 311
Brix NYC, 466
Burkina NYC, 77
Busy Bee Bikes, 368
Butter Lane, 3
C’est Magnifique, 124
Cadet, 78

Cadillac’s Castle, 140
Caesar Tattoo, 292
Cafe Pick Me Up, 20
Cafiero Select, 115
Casa Gusto, 39
Casey Rubber Stamps, 451
Catalog, 79
Chen Dance Center, 319
Chinese Hawaiian Kempo Academy (CHKA), 305
Chiro-Fit, 306
CHP Hardware, 408
Ciao For Now, 21
Clayworks Pottery, 190
Cloak & Dagger, 80
Cobblestones, 141
Commodities Natural Market, 441
Community Board 3, 378
Continuum Bicycles, 369
Continuum Coffee, 22
Cool Gear, 387
Cooper Square Committee, 379
Cooper Square Veterinary Hospital, 460
Coyi Cafe, 23
Creative Time, 380
Cristals Garden, 125
Croissanteria, 24
Crops For Girls Salon, 218
Cube, 81
CY Upholstery, 458
D&P Barber Shop, 197
D&Q Computer, 388
Dave’s Quality Meat, 82
Davey’s Ice Cream, 40
David J. Ores, M.D., 211
De Robertis Pasticceria, 4
Dejavu Tailoring, 454
Devorado, 142
Dinosaur Hill, 66
Discovery Wines, 467
Dlala Salon, 219
Doggie Dearest Grooming, 418
Dolore’s Beauty Salon, 220
Dorian Grey Gallery, 166
Downtown Art, 320
Downtown Yarns, 471
Dr. Brendan Mac Repair, 389
Dress Shoppe, 83
Dual Specialty Store, 449
DUO Multicultural Arts Center, 321
Duo, 84
Dusty Buttons, 143
E. 6th Street Barbers, 198
East Side Ink, 293
East Side Vision, 273
East village Barbershop, 199
East Village Bed & Coffee, 363
East Village Books, 314
East Village Community Coalition, 382
East Village Dance Project, 322
East Village Florist, 177
East Village Foot Care Center, 212
East Village Meat Market, 442
East Village Music Store, 343
East Village Prescription Center, 281
East Village Radio, 351
East Village Thrift Store, 144
East Village Wines, 468
EastVille Comedy Club, 323
Eileen Fisher, 85
Eleven Consignment Boutique, 145
Elliott Mann, 86
Elsewhere Espresso, 25
Enchantments, 405
ENE Hair Salon, 221
Enz’s, 87
Essex Card Shop, 452
Exit 9, 182
FAB 208, 88
Fabulous Fanny’s, 146, 274
FABWorks, 383
Family Dental Center, 213
Fialka Boutique, 147
Fine Line Tattoo, 294

INDEX



First Flight Music, 344
Flame Job, 295
Flower Power, 412
Foot Gear Plus, 134
Fourth Arts Block, 384
Fox & Jane, 222
Fragrance Shop NY, 208
Fresco Gelateria, 41
Fun City Tattoo, 296
Gabay’s Outlets, 89
Galleria J. Antonio, 183
Gallery Vercon, 90
Garo, 91
Geova Atelier, 92
Gizmo Sewing Supplies, 396
GL Barber Shop, 200
Goloka Juice & Health Shop, 48
Good Beer, 365
Good Old Lower East Side, Inc., 385
Good Records, 354
Goto, 223
Grace Heaven Organic Salon, 224
Grey Era Vintage, 148
Gringer Appliances, 359
Guerra Paint & Pigment Corp, 360
H & W Hardware, 409
H. Brickman & Son Hardware, 410
Hair Kuwayama, 225
Hannah Clark, 126
Healthfully Organic Market, 443
Healthier Life Body Slimming Lingerie, 93
Hengst, 94
High Vibe, 413
Himalayan Visions, 95
Hoffmaier & Hoffmaier, P.C., 361
Hollywood Hair Designers, 226
Holyland Market, 444
Horse Trade Theater Group, 324
Impulse Footwear, 135
Inkstop Tattoo, 297
Jane’s Exchange, 67
Janex Hair Salon, 227
Jennifer’s Way, 5
Jill Anderson, 96
Jillery, 127
Johanny’s Unisex, 228
John Derian, 116
John Gabriel Salon, 229
Juice Press, 49–51
Juicy Lucy, 52, 53
Jula, 59
Jutta Neumann, 133
K2 Salon, 230
Kaplan & Chun, LLC, 362
Katinka, 97
Kaufman Children’s Dental Hospital, 214
Keshav Music Imports, 345
Kim’s Video & Music, 349
Klutch, 417
La MaMa E.T.C., 325
La MaMa Galleria, 168
La Sirena Mexican Folk Art, 184
Ladies & Gentlemen, 149
Lancelotti Housewares, 117
Landmark Bicycles, 370
Lavender Mini Spa, 286
Len’s Barber Hairstyling, 201
LES People’s Federal Credit 		
	 Union (ATM), 398
LES People’s Federal Credit 		
	 Union, 397
LES Peoples’ Mutual Housing 		
Association, 386
Limited Supply, 150
Liquiteria, 54
Little Hair Shoppe, 231
Little Village Postal Service, 434
Live Live & Organic, 414
Local Clothing, 98
Love Shine, 185
Lovemore & Do, 232
Lula’s Sweet Apothecary, 42
Luster Photo & Digital, 393

Mac-Tech, 390
Macaron Parlor, 6
Manhattan Born, 169
Manhattan Eyeworks, 275
Manny’s Barber Shop, 202
Maria Mok Salon, 233
Marjorie Custom Dressmaking, 65
Marjory Warren, MUSU, 99
Marrakech, 455
Mascot Studio Picture 
	 Framing, 401
Mast Books, 315
Matiell Consignment, 151
Medilane Drugs, 282
Meg, 100
Metropolitan Playhouse, 326
Michael Mut Gallery, 170
Michael’s Unisex Salon, 234
MINKvixen, 152
Moishe’s Strictly Kosher 
	 Bake Shop, 7
Monk Thrift Shop, 153
Mosaic Lamps, 118
Mr. Throwback, 154
MudSpot 
	 (offers Fair Trade), 26
Museum of Reclaimed 
	 Urban Space, 327
Neighborhood Barbers, 203
New York Theatre Workshop, 328
Ninth Street Espresso, 27, 28
No Relation Vintage, 155
Nomad Vintage, 156
North Star Tattoo, 298
Nuyorican Poets Cafe, 350
NY Adorned, 299
NY Neo-Futurists, 329
NYC Kulture, 300
NYC Pharmacy, 283
NYC Velo, 371
Obscura Antiques & 
	 Oddities, 186
Odin, 101
Old Vintage Hall, 119
Ollie’s Place (Pet Rescue), 419
On The Mark Barbershop, 204
Original Champions of 		
Design, 373
Ost Cafe, 29
Pageant Print Shop, 429
Paradise Factory, 330
Parlor, 235
Pas de Deux, 102
Paws & Relax, 420
Perfection Barber Shop, 236
Performance Space 122, 331
Permacut, 237
Peter Jarema Funeral 
	 Home, 402
Petopia, 421
Physical Graffitea, 55
Pigments Salon, 238
Pilar’s Jewelry, 128
Pink Olive, 68
Pinky Otto, 103
Pirka, 239
Polytima Jewelry, 129
Pork Pie Hatters, 113
Porto Rico Imported 
	 (offers Fair Trade), 30
Postal Shipping Center, 435
Provenzano Lanza Funeral 		
Home, 403
Puddin’, 43
Puppy Love & Kitty Kat, 423
R. G. Ortiz Funeral Home, 404
Rafael’s Barbershop, 205
Rainbow Music 2002 Ltd, 355
Random Accessories & 		
Gifts, 187
Raul’s Barbershop, 240
Raul’s Candy Store, 36
Ray’s Candy Store, 44



INDEX

Reason Outpost, 104
Rebirth, 241
Reciprocal Skate Boards, 440
Recycle-A-Bicycle, 372
Redge Annex, 242
REDGE Salon, 243
Rena Reborn, 157
Reposed NY, 120
Rinaldi Pilates, 307
Rivington Guitars, 346
Rod Rodgers Dance 
	 Company, 332
Rossmann Repair Group, 391
Rossy’s Bakery, 8
Ruby 6, 244
Rudy Volcano, 188
Rue St. Denis, 158
Ruff Club, 424
Russian and Turkish Baths, 287
Russo’s Mozzarella and Pasta 		
Corp., 446
Saifee Hardware Inc., 411
Sakaya, 430
Salon 13 NYC, 245
Salon Champu & Body 
	 Beautiful, 246
Salon Eco Chic, 247
Salon Seven, 248
Salon Shizen, 249
Salon V, 250
Santos Variety Shop, 192
Save More Pet Supply, 425
SB D Gallery, 172
Search & Destroy, 159
Sei Tomoko Salon, 251
Sei Tomoko Salon, 252
Selene Alterations, 456
Sergio’s Barbershop, 206
Seyrig, 105
Shampoo Hair Salon, 253
Sixth Street Community Center, 308
Sixth Street Pilates, 309
Slate Salon, 254
Smooth Skin Factory, 288
So-Hair, 255
Social Tees Animal Rescue, 432
Sohung Design, 106
Soko No. 11, 107
Soon Beauty Lab, 256
SOS Chefs, 450
Source Unltd, 394
Source Unltd, 453
Speedy Lock & Door, 416
Spin Hair, 257
St. Mark’s Bookshop, 316
St. Mark’s Comics, 317
St. Mark’s Sounds, 356
St. Mark’s Veterinary 
	 Hospital, 461
Step-Up Barbershop, 207
Still House, 60
Straight Edge, 258
Studio Duarte, 61
Studio Mo’hair, 259
Sunny’s Florist, 178
Sustainable NYC Cafe, 31
Sustainable NYC, 62
Sweet Things Bake Shop, 9
Swing Hair Salon, 260
Tae With Jane NY, 108
Take Care, 289
Tarallucci E Vino, 32
Tease Hair Group, 261
Teatro Circulo, 333
Teatro I.A.T.I., 334
The 4th Street Photo 
	 Gallery, 167
The Baroness, 76
The Bean, 17
The Bean, 18
The Boys Club of NY, 377
The Cut Barber Shop, 196
The Cylar House 

	 Health Center, 381
The Deep End Club 
	 (pop-up store), 58
The Open Pantry, 445
The Phatory Art Gallery, 171
The Poochie Place, 422
The Shape of Lies, 130
The Upper Rust, 121
Theater For The New City, 335
Theatre 80, 336
Thicker Than Water Tattoo, 301
Think Closet, 109
Third Rail Coffee, 33
ThirsTea, 56
Tim Dark Hair, 262
Timbuktu, 122
Tinkersphere, 189
Today’s Cut Organic Salon, 263
Tokio 7, 160
Tokyo Joe, 161
Tompkins Square Bagels, 10
Town & Country Flowers, 179
Toy Tokyo, 193
TR Crandall Guitars, 347
Trash & Vaudeville, 162
Tsumiki, 264
Tulu’s Gluten Free Bakery, 11
Turntable Lab, 312
Tuttitrendy, 110
Twigs Salon, 265
Twister, 45
Two Boots Video Rentals, 357
U Gallery, 173
Umbrella Arts, 174
Under St. Marks, 337
Union Market, 447
Unleashed Spa, 426
Upright Citizens Brigade Theatre, 338
Urban Motion, 431
Urban Vets, 462
Van Leeuwen Ice Cream, 46
Vella Market, 448
Velvet Cigar Lounge, 375
Veniero’s, 12
Venus Body Arts, 302
Verameat, 131
Village Divers, 395
Village Eye Care, 276
Village Kids Footwear, 69
Village Style, 163
Village Veterinarian, 463
Wafel & Dinges, 47
Warwick and Framus Custom Shop, 348
Wendigo Productions, 318
Whiskers Holistic Pet Care, 427
Whistle Hair, 266
White Trash, 123
wild project, 339
Wilmer Jennings Gallery, 175
Wine on 1st, 469
Wineshop, 470
Works in Progress NYC, 433
WOW Cafe Theatre, 340
Yo-C Salon, 267
Yoga To The People, 310
Zalon Corp, 268
Zee Pets Supply, 428
Zibalee, 70
Zucker Bakery, 13



The Lower Eastside

Girls Club
Making and Baking a 
Brighter Community Future. 

Support our entrepreneurial training 
programs for L.E.S. mothers and daughters. 

www.girlsclub.org

The Sweet Things Bake Shop 
and Celebrate Café

281 East 7th Street

La Tiendita
Fair Trade Gifts at the Essex Market

120 Essex Street



Environmental sustainability for businesses
 in the Lower East Side and East Village

The Lower East Side Ecology Center, works toward a more 
sustainable New York City since 1987 by providing 

community-based recycling and composting programs, local 
stewardship of green space and educational opportunities.

Look inside for  
EcoBizNYC businesses 
marked with a green leaf

Thanks to Community Board 3 and Con Edison for their 
ongoing support.

Working with Businesses to:
Increase energy efficiency

Reduce waste
Choose eco-friendly supplies

And much more... 

Businesses saved an average of over
$1,100 as well as 8,000 pounds CO2 
emissions annually, demonstrating that 
being green can also save some green!


